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Dollhouse is a first fiction collaboration by the fabulous Kardashian sistersÃ¢â‚¬â€• Kourtney, Kim,

and KhloÃƒÂ©. Fans will love this novel which reveals the inner workings of a glamorous, high

profile, and complicated family which, at the center of their universe, is one with a huge heart and a

lot of love. The novel offers a dramatic peek into the lives of a trio of sibling celebrities who are not

always as they appear in the Hollywood gossip magazines.
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Exclusive: A Letter to Readers from the Kardashian Sisters     Hi Dolls! Thanks so much for

checking out our book! Dollhouse, our first novel, may be fiction but we can promise itÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s

just as crazy and fun-filled as our real lives. We had such an incredible time writing it! ItÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s

the story of Kamille, Kassidy, and Kyle RomeroÃ¢â‚¬â€•three beautiful, loving, and deeply loyal

sisters who are the heart and soul of their family. Overnight, one of the Romero sisters becomes

famousÃ¢â‚¬â€•magazine-cover, fashion-icon, headline-making famous! Trailed by paparazzi,

invited to every red carpet event, she sets a new standard for Hollywood royalty. YouÃ¢â‚¬â„¢d

think that all the glitz and the glamour would make life a breeze. But as the sisters painfully

discover, being a celebrity in L.A.Ã¢â‚¬â„¢s gilded dollhouse isnÃ¢â‚¬â„¢t all itÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s cracked

up to be. Suddenly their problems are much bigger than sharing clothes and discussing crushes.

Who knew that having a famous sister would bring up so many issues: jealousy, backstabbing

friends, and paparazzi run-ins, to name just a few. As the sisters deal with their new lives, complete



with a televised wedding, crazy nightclub parties, and forbidden stepsibling attraction,

thereÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s a huge secret that threatens to break even their tightest family bonds. Kamille,

Kassidy, and Kyle, our three fearless heroines, get to do and say the stuff only we can dream up.

When you read Dollhouse try to figure out which one of us came up with which storylines! Are any

truths disguised as fiction? WeÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ll never tell. xoxo, Kourtney, Kim, and KhloÃƒÂ©

Dollhouse is an addictively entertaining novel about an exciting, high-profile, complicated family with

a huge heart and a lot of love. Written by superstars Kourtney, Kim, and KhloÃƒÂ© Kardashian,

Dollhouse is a delicious glimpse that goes behind the glitter of fame into the hearts of three sisters

fiercely devoted to one another and the family they love. Kourtney, Kim, and KhloÃƒÂ© combined

their truly scandalous imaginations with the secrets they know about life in the fast lane to give you

a book like nothing youÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ve ever read before!Nothing is more important to the Rameros than

family. Just ask Kamille, Kassidy, and KyleÃ¢â‚¬â€•three beautiful, loving, and deeply loyal sisters

who are the heart and soul of their family. Their mother has remarried and their new stepfather, a

world-famous all-star baseball player, has come complete with two stepsiblings. Life in L.A. is pretty

typical for this newly blended clan. Until the day everything changes.Overnight, one of the Ramero

sisters has become famousÃ¢â‚¬â€•magazine-cover, fashion-icon, headline-making famous! Trailed

by paparazzi, invited to every red carpet event, she has set a new standard for Hollywood royalty.

YouÃ¢â‚¬â„¢d think that all the glitz and the glamour would make life a breeze. But as the sisters

painfully discover, being a celebrity in L.A.Ã¢â‚¬â„¢s gilded dollhouse isnÃ¢â‚¬â„¢t all itÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s

cracked up to be. Suddenly their problems are much bigger than sharing clothes and discussing

crushes. Who knew that having a famous sister would bring up so many issues: jealousy,

backstabbing friends, fix-ups, plastic surgery, and paparazzi run-ins, to name just a few. As the

sisters deal with their new lives, complete with a televised wedding, crazy nightclub parties, and

forbidden stepsibling attraction, thereÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s a huge secret that threatens to break even their

tightest family bonds.

This story is a good attempt at "fiction"...I'm a fan of the K's, so I thought for sure I would love this

book. It bounces around a bit, and can be hard to follow at times, but it was an okay read otherwise.

There was an unanswered question through the story...so I'm kind of hoping for a sequel to find out.

Otherwise, it wasn't good, and it wasn't bad...for me, it was a book that I read, while inbetween

books.



This book was really inexpensive ($6 or so) and I got it shipped for free. It arrived within 2 days in a

fairly good condition. I don't care what other people has to say about this book but I am really

enjoying it. I have been a big fan of the kardashian sisters and wanted to know about their

childhood, upbringing and all that.The nice thing about this book is that you can read the story from

the perspectives of three sisters, Kamille, Kass, and Kyle (read Kim, Kourtney and Khloe) and their

mother Kat (Kris Jenner). The story line is relatively simple. I don't think there is a strong plot or

anything. It is just about their lives and how they got to where they are. Btw this book is meant to

entertain not to educate or make you ponder about the meaning of life. So, if you are looking for

something meaningful or philosophical, read something else.

I love the kardashians and this book was no different. I really enjoyed reading it, was nicely written

and very interesting.

Book was damaged and missing pages

THAT IS A VERY SERIOUS BOOK TO READ SO MADE FOR ADULTS. IT IS GREAT STORY

LAID OUT. I READ IT IN HOURS AND HOURS OF TIME. BUT FOR OTHER READERS I STAY

MORE STEADY SO YOU CAN SEE THE CONCEPT WHAT THE KARDASHIANS WERE TRYING

TO WRITE. MAKE THE TITLE FIT WITH IN THOSE CHAPTERS. DOLLHOUSE IS FOR

SOMEONE WHO WANTS LOVE, OR WHO HAS LOVE, OR IS WANTING TO KNOW WHAT LOVE

IS. READ THE BOOK. IT WILL MAKE SENCE.

For the entertainment value, the book is a fun and enjoyable read. Nothing ground-shakingly

wonderful, but worth the few hours it takes, just to pass an entertaining time. The story-line mimics

many aspects of the Kardashians' real life and leaves you wondering what aspects are real and

what are fictional. Some is quite dramatic if real!! The ending leaves it open for a sequel, though I

wonder if a sequel is in the works... As far as the literary aspect goes, it is poorly written and

juvenile. The topics are adult topics, but the writing quality and style are young adult. While it is not

that there are editorial mistakes, the writing is done in a manner that is not good or proper writing

but written to mimic the speech patterns of the Kardashians. ...much slang, phrases only they use,

and way too much unnecessary detail! It reads as if the Kardashian sisters were actually speaking;

which does give an odd feeling as it is not actually written in first person. Overall I enjoyed the book

and would recommend it if someone wanted a benign, easy, enjoyable read that did not require



much from the reader. Definitely a type to take to the airport to pass time. I do think it is a little

over-priced for the quality of the writing, but it is also hardcover, which is always more expensive.

Not best-seller quality, but not a throw-away either!

Could not even finish the first chapter and I love the show.

I'm very picky about books, and this one was really good. I don't normally keep fiction books,

because I'll donate them after I'm done reading it. Dollhouse is an exception because it's a book I'll

want to read again. I hope the Kardashian sisters come out with another because they did a great

job with this one.
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